Regional Program Completions by Earnings and Number of Jobs in Cafiada Service Area

Canada Other Growth
CIP College Regional

Regional Median Regional Regional
Openings Hourly Jobs Jobs
(2015) Earnings (2015) (2022)

in Jobs
(2015-
2022)

Program

Code Completions Completions

(2014) (2014)

Liberal Arts and

0,

24.0101 Sciences/Liberal Studies 162 599 52  $31.91 1,121 1,304 16%

19.0709 Child Care Provider/Assistant 111 81 54  $15.86 1,808 2,019 12%

44.0000 Human Senvices, General 79 35 247 $26.33 3,688 4,329 17%

51.0801 Medical/Clinical Assistant 74 20 91  $20.36 1,667 1,925 15%
Business Administration and o

52.0201 Management, General 46 269 1,383  $60.71 19,394 22,144 14%

22.0302 Legal Assistant/Paralegal 35 17 57  $32.76 844 932 10%

50.0408 Interior Design 35 0 16 $29.22 173 200 15%
Accounting

52.0302 Technology/Technician and 35 184 322 $23.89 6,021 6,479 8%
Bookkeeping

45.1101 Sociology 28 29 1 $44.66 37 39 4%

42.0101 Psychology, General 25 124 21  $41.50 402 449 12%

24.0103 Humanities/Humanistic Studies 18 57 0 $0.00 0 0 0%
Biological and Physical o

30.0101 Sciences 18 86 64  $95.57 1,170 1,329 14%
Radiologic Technology/Science

51.0911 Radiographer 18 12 12 $46.45 373 407 9%
Community Health and

51.2208 Preventive Medicine 17 0 58  $54.33 914 1,084 19%
Health/Medical Preparatory 0

51.1199 Programs, Other 16 75 343  $56.89 6,476 7,363 14%

45.0601 Economics, General 15 0 14  $46.29 319 347 8%
Speech Communication and

09.0101 Rhetoric 14 72 61  $36.38 947 1,108 17%

26.0101 gio0gy/Blological Sciences, 12 28 93 $81.56 1616 1,829  13%

50.0407 Fashion/Apparel Design 12 0 3  $39.83 30 35 16%
Animation, Interactive

10.0304 Technology, Video Graphics 11 0 42  $46.12 494 590 19%
and Special Effects

23.0101 EnglishLanguage and 10 29 52 $31.91 1,121 1304  16%

Literqtgre, G_eneral_
52.0401 A~dministrative Assistant and 10 24 403  $25.53 8278 9123  10%
Secretarial Science, General

Medical Insurance Coding

0,
51.0713 Specialist/Coder 9 0 104 $20.75 1,834 2,130 16%
Kinesiology and Exercise
31.0505 Science 8 22 2 $27.98 40 46 15%
Web Page, Digital/Multimedia
11.0801 and Information Resources 6 7 351 $50.86 3,408 4,236 24%
Design
19.0902 Apparel and Textile Manufacture 6 0 15 $15.68 257 282 10%
Apparel and Textile Marketing o
19.0905 Management 6 6 151 $76.83 2,170 2,422 12%
Political Science and
45.1001 Government, General 6 4 1 $60.00 12 15 26%
11.0803 Computer Graphics 4 2 244 $49.27 2,891 3,124 8%
14.0102 Pre-Engineering 4 1 0 $0.00 0 0 0%
31.0507 Physical Fitness Technician 4 6 115  $25.49 1,214 1,462 20%
54.0101 History, General 3 11 0 $42.27 11 12 10%
40.0501 Chemistry, General 2 4 132 $67.26 2,697 3,079 14%
11.0701 Computer Science 1 4 2,254  $56.48 24,160 28,984 20%



16.0905

27.0101
38.0101
40.0801
45.0201

50.0501
50.0901
52.0703

09.0702

09.9999

11.0201

11.0901

11.1001

11.1003

11.9999

14.0101
19.0605
19.0706
19.0708

19.0901
19.0906
23.1304
40.0601
44.0701
45.0701

50.0101

50.0701
50.0706

51.0707

51.0907

52.0301
52.1501
52.1803

52.9999

Program

Spanish Language and
Literature
Mathematics, General
Philosophy

Physics, General
Anthropology

Drama and Dramatics/Theatre
Arts, General

Music, General

Small Business
Administration/Management
Digital Communication and
Media/Multimedia
Communication, Journalism,
and Related Programs, Other
Computer
Programming/Programmer,
General

Computer Systems Networking
and Telecommunications
Network and System
Administration/Administrator
Computer and Information
Systems Security/Information
Assurance

Computer and Information
Sciences and Support Senices,
Other

Engineering, General

Home Furnishings and
Equipment Installers

Child Development

Child Care and Support
Senices Management

Apparel and Textiles, General
Fashion and Fabric Consultant
Rhetoric and Composition
Geology/Earth Science, General
Social Work

Geography

Visual and Performing Arts,
General

Art/Art Studies, General
Intermedia/Multimedia

Health Information/Medical
Records Technology/Technician
Medical Radiologic
Technology/Science - Radiation
Therapist

Accounting

Real Estate

Retailing and Retail Operations
Business, Management,
Marketing, and Related Support
Senices, Other

Canada
College

Completions
(2014)

o

O OO O OO0 O0OO0OO0O O O o o

[eoNe]

Other
Regional
Completions
(2014)

77

32

16

o

=
O OFPr N OO0OO0O0OO0OO0 O O O o

24

w

0

0

Regional
Openings
(2015)

10

92
52
82

87

96
64

114

1,923

912

964

797

107

224
118
52

52
72
48

18

14

407
24
1,948

1,151

Median
Hourly
Earnings
$18.77

$90.24
$31.91
$89.84
$29.52

$36.53
$26.80
$64.83

$38.26

$33.64
$53.26

$45.84

$54.23

$44.86

$0.00

$70.93
$19.11
$16.97
$16.82

$13.39
$39.83
$31.91
$91.02
$27.11
$34.99

$29.29

$28.40
$51.82

$25.37
$46.99

$37.59
$34.13
$16.12

$36.90

Regional
Jobs
(2015)

203

1,433
1,121
1,406

89

575
134
1,604

800

1,048
20,162

8,682

9,953

7,845

0

1,578

25
4,125
1,650

1,015
30
1,121
1,310
819

4

158

143
770

313
394

5,284
1,180
30,921

18,257

Regional
Jobs
(2022)

232

1,690
1,304
1,611

93

828
149
1,794

956

1,304
24,230

10,909

12,252

9,757

1,754

28
4,688
1,867

1,149
35
1,304
1,483
928

158

140
909

359
431

6,016
1,134
33,192

20,391

14%

18%
16%
15%

4%

44%
11%
12%

20%

24%

20%

26%

23%

24%

0%

11%
12%
14%
13%

13%
16%
16%
13%
13%

0%

0%

(1%)
18%

15%
9%
14%
(4%)
7%

12%



