Regional Program Completions by Earnings and Number of Jobs in Cañada Service Area

CIP	Program	Canada College	Other Regional	Regional Openings	Median Hourly	Regional Jobs	Regional Jobs	Growth in Jobs
Code	- J	Completions (2014)	Completions (2014)	(2015)	Earnings	(2015)	(2022)	(2015- 2022)
24.0101	Liberal Arts and Sciences/Liberal Studies	162	599	52	\$31.91	1,121	1,304	16%
19.0709	Child Care Provider/Assistant	111	81	54	\$15.86	1,808	2,019	12%
44.0000	Human Services, General	79	35	247	\$26.33	3,688	4,329	17%
51.0801	Medical/Clinical Assistant	74	20	91	\$20.36	1,667	1,925	15%
52.0201	Business Administration and	46	269	1,383	\$60.71	19,394	22,144	14%
22.0302	Management, General Legal Assistant/Paralegal	35	17	57	\$32.76	844	932	10%
50.0408	Interior Design	35	0	16	\$29.22	173	200	15%
52.0302	Accounting Technology/Technician and Bookkeeping	35	184	322	\$23.89	6,021	6,479	8%
45.1101	Sociology	28	29	1	\$44.66	37	39	4%
42.0101	Psychology, General	25	124	21	\$41.50	402	449	12%
24.0103	Humanities/Humanistic Studies	18	57	0	\$0.00	0	0	0%
30.0101	Biological and Physical Sciences	18	86	64	\$95.57	1,170	1,329	14%
51.0911	Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiographer	18	12	12	\$46.45	373	407	9%
51.2208	Community Health and Preventive Medicine	17	0	58	\$54.33	914	1,084	19%
51.1199	Health/Medical Preparatory Programs, Other	16	75	343	\$56.89	6,476	7,363	14%
45.0601	Economics, General	15	0	14	\$46.29	319	347	8%
09.0101	Speech Communication and Rhetoric	14	72	61	\$36.38	947	1,108	17%
26.0101	Biology/Biological Sciences, General	12	28	93	\$81.56	1,616	1,829	13%
50.0407	Fashion/Apparel Design Animation, Interactive	12	0	3	\$39.83	30	35	16%
10.0304	Technology, Video Graphics and Special Effects	11	0	42	\$46.12	494	590	19%
23.0101	English Language and Literature, General	10	29	52	\$31.91	1,121	1,304	16%
52.0401	Administrative Assistant and Secretarial Science, General	10	24	403	\$25.53	8,278	9,123	10%
51.0713	Medical Insurance Coding Specialist/Coder	9	0	104	\$20.75	1,834	2,130	16%
31.0505	Kinesiology and Exercise Science	8	22	2	\$27.98	40	46	15%
11.0801	Web Page, Digital/Multimedia and Information Resources Design	6	7	351	\$50.86	3,408	4,236	24%
19.0902	Apparel and Textile Manufacture	6	0	15	\$15.68	257	282	10%
19.0905	Apparel and Textile Marketing Management	6	6	151	\$76.83	2,170	2,422	12%
45.1001	Political Science and Government, General	6	4	1	\$60.00	12	15	26%
11.0803		4	2	244	\$49.27	2,891	3,124	8%
14.0102	•	4	1	0	\$0.00	0	0	0%
31.0507	Physical Fitness Technician	4	6	115	\$25.49	1,214	1,462	20%
54.0101	History, General	3	11	0	\$42.27	11	12	10%
40.0501	Chemistry, General	2	4	132	\$67.26	2,697	3,079	14%
11.0701	Computer Science	1	4	2,254	\$56.48	24,160	28,984	20%

CIP		Canada College	Other	Regional	Median	Regional	Regional	Growth in Jobs
Code	Program	Completions	Regional Completions	Openings (2015)	Hourly	Jobs (2015)	Jobs (2022)	(2015-
		(2014)	(2014)	(2013)	Earnings	(2013)	(2022)	2022)
16.0905	Spanish Language and Literature	1	4	10	\$18.77	203	232	14%
27.0101	Mathematics, General	1	22	92	\$90.24	1,433	1,690	18%
38.0101	Philosophy	1	4	52	\$31.91	1,121	1,304	16%
40.0801	Physics, General	1	12	82	\$89.84	1,406	1,611	15%
45.0201	Anthropology	1	0	2	\$29.52	89	93	4%
50.0501	Drama and Dramatics/Theatre Arts, General	1	3	87	\$36.53	575	828	44%
50.0901	Music, General	1	8	6	\$26.80	134	149	11%
52.0703	Small Business Administration/Management	1	1	96	\$64.83	1,604	1,794	12%
09.0702	Digital Communication and Media/Multimedia	0	0	64	\$38.26	800	956	20%
09.9999	Communication, Journalism, and Related Programs, Other	0	0	114	\$33.64	1,048	1,304	24%
11.0201	Computer Programming/Programmer, General	0	77	1,923	\$53.26	20,162	24,230	20%
11.0901	Computer Systems Networking and Telecommunications	0	32	912	\$45.84	8,682	10,909	26%
11.1001	Network and System Administration/Administrator	0	0	964	\$54.23	9,953	12,252	23%
11.1003	Computer and Information Systems Security/Information Assurance	0	16	797	\$44.86	7,845	9,757	24%
11.9999	Computer and Information Sciences and Support Services, Other	0	0	0	\$0.00	0	0	0%
14.0101	Engineering, General	0	0	107	\$70.93	1,578	1,754	11%
19.0605	Home Furnishings and Equipment Installers	0	0	2	\$19.11	25	28	12%
19.0706	Child Development	0	0	224	\$16.97	4,125	4,688	14%
19.0708	Child Care and Support Services Management	0	0	118	\$16.82	1,650	1,867	13%
19.0901	Apparel and Textiles, General	0	0	52	\$13.39	1,015	1,149	13%
19.0906	Fashion and Fabric Consultant	0	0	3	\$39.83	30	35	16%
23.1304	Rhetoric and Composition	0	0	52	\$31.91	1,121	1,304	16%
40.0601	Geology/Earth Science, General	0	0	72	\$91.02	1,310	1,483	13%
44.0701	Social Work	0	0	48	\$27.11	819	928	13%
45.0701	Geography Visual and Performing Arts,	0	0	0	\$34.99	4	4	0%
50.0101	General	0	7	9	\$29.29	158	158	0%
50.0701	Art/Art Studies, General	0	11	8	\$28.40	143	140	(1%)
50.0706	Intermedia/Multimedia	0	0	62	\$51.82	770	909	18%
51.0707	Health Information/Medical Records Technology/Technician	0	0	18	\$25.37	313	359	15%
51.0907	Medical Radiologic Technology/Science - Radiation Therapist	0	0	14	\$46.99	394	431	9%
52.0301	Accounting	0	24	407	\$37.59	5,284	6,016	14%
52.1501	Real Estate	0	3	24	\$34.13	1,180	1,134	(4%)
52.1803	Retailing and Retail Operations Business, Management,	0	0	1,948	\$16.12	30,921	33,192	7%
52.9999	Marketing, and Related Support Services, Other	0	0	1,151	\$36.90	18,257	20,391	12%